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Ilkeston - Ilkeston Hospital - Heanor - Sherwood Business Park - Kirkby - Sutton - Mansfield
Effective from: 05/01/2025
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Approx.
journey times

Monday to Friday
Codes
Ilkeston, Wharncliffe Road, Stop C
Ilkeston, Bath Street, Stop L
Shipley View, Heanor Road
Ilkeston, Community Hospital
Shipley
Marlpool, Buxton Avenue
Heanor, Wilmot Street, Stop 4 arr
Heanor, Wilmot Street, Stop 4 dep
Langley Mill, trentbarton Garage
Eastwood, Morrisons
Broad Lane, Church Lane
Underwood, Institute
Surepak, Willow Drive
Annesley, Badger Box
Kirby In Ashfield, Ellis Street
Sutton In Ashfield, Forest Street
Mansfield, Bus Station

···
···
···
···
···
···
···

0530
0533
0539
0542
0545
0549
0554
0601
0611
0625

0554
0559
0604
0607
0612

0618
0625
0628
0635
0640
0643
0648
0653
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0712
0726
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1112
1126
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1107
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···
···
···

···
···

···
···

1854
1859
1904
1907
1912

1918
1918
1921

···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
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Approx.
journey times

Saturday
Ilkeston, Wharncliffe Road, Stop C
Ilkeston, Bath Street, Stop L
Shipley View, Heanor Road
Ilkeston, Community Hospital
Shipley
Heanor, Wilmot Street, Stop 4 arr
Heanor, Wilmot Street, Stop 4 dep
Langley Mill, trentbarton Garage
Eastwood, Morrisons
Broad Lane, Church Lane
Underwood, Institute
Surepak, Willow Drive
Annesley, Badger Box
Kirby In Ashfield, Ellis Street
Sutton In Ashfield, Forest Street
Mansfield, Bus Station

···
···
···
···
···
···

0530
0533
0539
0542
0545
0549
0554
0601
0611
0625

0554
0559
0604
0607
0612
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0648
0653
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···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···

Ilkeston - Ilkeston Hospital - Heanor - Sherwood Business Park - Kirkby - Sutton - Mansfield
Effective from: 05/01/2025
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Mansfield - Sutton - Kirkby - Sherwood Business Park - Heanor - Ilkeston Hospital - Ilkeston
Effective from: 05/01/2025
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Approx.
journey times

Monday to Friday
Codes
Mansfield, Bus Station
Sutton In Ashfield, Forest Street
Kirby, Pond Street
Annesley, Badger Box
Surepak, Willow Drive
Underwood, Institute
Brinsley, Church Lane
Eastwood, Derby Road (Morrisons)
Langley Mill, trentbarton Garage
Heanor, Wilmot Street, Stop 5 arr
Heanor, Wilmot Street, Stop 5 dep
Shipley
Ilkeston, Community Hospital
Shipley View, Heanor Road
Ilkeston, Bath Street, Stop N
Ilkeston, Wharncliffe Road

···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···

0532
0536
0536
0542
0547
0550
0553
0556

···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···

0632
0636
0636
0642
0647
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0653
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Approx.
journey times

Saturday
Mansfield, Bus Station
Sutton In Ashfield, Forest Street
Kirby, Pond Street
Annesley, Badger Box
Surepak, Willow Drive
Underwood, Institute
Brinsley, Church Lane
Eastwood, Derby Road (Morrisons)
Langley Mill, trentbarton Garage
Heanor, Wilmot Street, Stop 5 arr
Heanor, Wilmot Street, Stop 5 dep
Shipley
Ilkeston, Community Hospital
Shipley View, Heanor Road
Ilkeston, Bath Street, Stop N
Ilkeston, Wharncliffe Road

···
···
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···
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···
···

0532
0536
0536
0542
0547
0550
0553
0556

···
···
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···
···

0632
0636
0636
0642
0647
0650
0653
0656

0632
0646
0658
0705
0708
0715
0718
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0729
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0750
0753
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Then
at
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past
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hour

32
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until
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1732
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1846
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Mansfield - Sutton - Kirkby - Sherwood Business Park - Heanor - Ilkeston Hospital - Ilkeston
Effective from: 05/01/2025




